Research Proposal for 1985

Ringrot Clone Testing

Gary D. Franc and Monty D. Harrison

Proposed Budget

Land Preparation and Plot Maintenance $ 600.00

Labor 450.00
Travel 500.00
Supplies ‘ 100.00

Total $1,650.00



Budget Request for 1985

Fungus and Bacterial Disease Research

G.D. Franc and M.D. Harrison

Plot Maintenance
Labor
Travel

Supplies and Equipment

Total

$ 250.00
2450.00
1500.00
1500.00

$5700.00



